Exeception to Bid Contracts that Require Finance & Personnel Committee (05.29.2014)
Approval in Accordance with Milwaukee City Charter Section 16-05-3-¢

L Current
Contract Description Current New Contract/ | Contract Begin | Original Contract| Contract End | New Contract End
# Department Vendor Name Number Contract Value | Amend § Value Date End Date Date Date What is being requested of F&P
Common Council- Channel 25 Digital N/A - - , N/A N/A Approval of exemption from the
3 : 1 . 2/31/2014 . i
! City Clerk AVI Systems Inc E13123 Conversion (New Contract) $175,000.00 3/29/2014 12/31720 (New Contract) (New Contract) bidding process
Home Visiting/ Case ai/njuoalf 213;;,?]:0
2 Health My Father's House, Inc E12651 Management & Parent $100,000.00 $100,000.00 7/1/2013 renew tl})nrough 6/30/2014 6/30/2015 Approval of contract extension
Education Services 6/30/2016
. 6/30/2013 with
Children's Outin Empowering Families of three (3) options to
3 Health .. g E12189 Milwaukee Consulting $70,000.00 $35,000.00 1/1/2013 P 6/30/2014 9/30/2015 Approval of contract extension
Association Services extend upon mutual

consent

Prepared: May 29, 2014

File: F&P Review List - 2014.05.29.x1s




